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Statement of Marks

Subject

Code
Subjects

Marks Awarded

CA ESA Total

MM241

MM242

MM243

MM244

MM245

MM246

Theory-A

Complex Analysis II
Functional Analysis II
Field theory
Analytic Number Theory
Theory-B

Dissertation

Comprehensive Viva Voce

Group Total

Semester - 1

Semester - 2

Semester - 3
Semester - 4

23

24

24

25

58.5

70

57

72

90.s

BB

81.5

94

B1

97

90.5

BB

96 436 532

270

347.5

349

532

Result : Passed Grand Total : 1499
(One Four Nine Nine)
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